= AMAHA]I

All Day Dining

IE-ISLAND FAIR

Hete4O—-ANE—DH

Hizakura Beef Roast Beef Bowl

FIBENZFEDY—FEE
Soki Soba with le-Island Wheat Noodles

-Dinner Only-#A K fE1 Rl (Sesoko Gozen)

A U IBEHIEUEELY/ Choose One Main Dish
- 75 —BKO—2A7" / Agu Pork Loin Cutlet
RSB (ZUHT<-FHIEFE) / Tempura (Shrimp, Mozuku, Seasonal Vegetables)

=1 A / Braised Pork Belly

J—YI—E[&/ Peanut Tofu

E(FYHNE#ET B / Marinated Tuna & Sea Grapes
1725 #8Z(E / Okinawa Soba with Squid Ink

J1—Y— or R / Seasoned Rice (Jushi) or Steamed Rice
I—Y D&M / Pickled Bitter Melon

7)b—") / Seasonal Fruit

SALADA
ZFHDTY-2HIH (F1—HV) N=TH4X
Seasonal Green Salad (Vegan) Half Portion

L¥a15—942

Regular Portion

EERA-IV0OY—H 454

Caesar Salad with Okinawa Bacon

SOuUP

A-0)—LiR3—Y2a

Corn Potage

FHBROIXA—F (F1—1H)
Minestrone with Seasonal Vegetables (Vegan)

KRTHE>BAAT, - Y-EAMPEEINET,

All prices are in Japanese yen and include tax and service charge.

¥1,000

¥1,800

¥2,200

¥1,000

¥1,500



= AMAHA]I

All Day Dining

BURGER / SANDWICHES /

DIYYDF—ZN—H—
Classic Cheese Burger

N—=H =180 byE Y/ Burger Additional Toppings
- B EBEE/Sunny-side-up Fried Eggs
-DHELFT4v7F/Guacamole Dip
- ]\5~—_3/ Jalapeno
- F14—F—X/Cheddar Cheese
-E'—7)\7/Beef Patty

DS990 5TH Y Ro4yF T Mt E
Classic Club Sandwich with French Fries

MAIN DISH
ERET7H DY) BBQY—2A

Grilled Selected Agu Pork with BBQ Sauce

PASYRFEIA=N=F4 A

Island Chicken Over Rice

T4YV1&TFITAY—DD -4 =55l
Fish & Chips Shikwasa Tartar

IAZYDYAYVT SAAFE
Ethnic Shrimp Dish with Rice

SREFEIZMEFFY
Wild Fried Chicken
IM4A

Rice

KRTHE>BAAT, - Y-EAMPEEINET,

All prices are in Japanese yen and include tax and service charge.

¥ 3,100

¥ 200
¥ 200
¥ 150
¥ 150
¥ 1,000

¥2,800

¥3,500

¥2,500

¥2,500

¥2,800

¥2,200

¥500
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A1l Day Dining
FAVORITES

BT ROE 3 BEOMHF ¥3,000

Sea Grapes and Tuna Bowl

PASVRRIFAA BEY—FRA ¥2,600

Island Taco Rice with Pork Cartilage Spare Libs

B4V EAL— J)=Y ¥2,500
Thai Curry - Green

7IPUI—dLY ¥2,600
Asian Mie Goreng

KS5nIEH ¥2,200
Tempura Udon

EDONROEN ¥1,500
Kitsune Udon

KIDS MENU
FIZANIN=HAT—F T34 FRT . BFE. M AFE ¥2,500

KIDS' Hamburg Steak with French Fries, Vegetables, Rice

DESSERT
H)—=LF)alb ZEDIIIN—YiKZ ¥1,500
Creme Brulree & Seasonal Fruits
SIRICEREETID_— ¥1,500
Okinawan Brown Sugar Brownie
RKBDO7MAAD—-LEDEDE ¥1,500

Today's Assorted Ice cream

4 FBEEDD 2 BEEHEEUVIVELETET,
Choose 2 flavors out of 4 below.
NZ3.Fad 4Fd. vvd—-

Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Mango

KRTHE>BAAT, - Y-EAMPEEINET,

All prices are in Japanese yen and include tax and service charge.



